Preis der AMB Automobile Borna GmbH, Borna

Lgl.-Oberhain, B95

34. Fuhrzugel-WB - Ergebnisliste

Startfolge: H

Platz
1.

KNr.

666

711

710

709

705

126

700

684

302

708

328

700

126

Nennungen: 14

Pferd

Nino de Angelo

Dorina

Wiesenguts Trudi

Teresia Balboa

Sultan

Bonita 482

Now or Never

Madeira 59

Norbert 60

Sunshine R von Ronneburg

Quintana Mo

Now or Never

Bonita 482

Starter mit Ergebnis: 13

Teilnehmer

Drechsler, Pauline
/

Ko6lz, Marie
/

Jacob, Tamme
/RV Eschefeld e.V.

Kerisa, Otto
/

Wassenberg, Lotta
/

Landgraf, Ostara
/RSV Neuseenland e.V.

Heinrich, Laura
/

Knechtel, Frieda
/

Kubon-Perrier, Henrike
GER /RV Stahmeln e. V.

Brendel, Hanna
/

Wackermann, Lina
/

Pohl, Ida
/

Kolitz, Natalie
/RV Kitzscher e.V.

Richter: Annett Oschmann-Kohl! (C), Klaus Buschmann (C)

=AMB

Ergebnis

8.00

7.80

7.80

7.60

7.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

Platziert bis: 6

Stand: 20.05.2024 13:12:45
Gewinn

Gesamt Geldpreis: 0,00 €



